

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2362/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2013 in CRLM No.340/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JOGA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.T. CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
anticipatory bail)

Date: 21/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.  
Issue notice.

During the pendency of the special leave petition, in case  
the petitioner appears before the Court in seisin of the case, he  
shall be released on provisional bail on furnishing bail bonds of  
Rs.30,000/- with two sureties of the like amount each to the  
satisfaction of the Court concerned.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|